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U-19 Championship
2020/21 22nd round, Match #153

Friday, 18.04.2021, 12:00, TC "Mariupol", Mariupol. 13°C. Spectators: 50

«Mariupol» Mariupol

2 : 2

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 Kylynych Oleksandr
4 Ukhan Illia
2 Saienko Oleksandr
3 Nedes Paolo
20 Mykhailenko Mykyta
18 Panchenko Andrii
22 Plaksa Rodion (C)
16 Symenko Oleksandr
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta
11 Dmytriiev Danylo
17 Smoliak Stanislav

Substitutes
12 Kostiuchenko Oleksandr
5 Makarchuk Vladyslav
23 Maslov Fedir
14 Holovin Vladyslav
8 Bryhantsev Illia
9 Tsymbalenko Artem
15 Drobot Mykyta
19 Nikitenko Anton
21 Balakai Vladyslav

Coach
Hrybanov Serhii

1 Zhyvytsia Pavlo
15 Mishchenko Oleksandr
2 Andriichenko Maksym
18 Berezanskyi Ruslan
14 Oliinyk Viktor
8 Shut Anton (C)
10 Baraniuk Oleksandr
21 Dyianchuk Dmytro
9 Holub Denys
19 Demydenko Ivan
7 Osadets Danyil

Substitutes
12 Horbatiuk Andrii
3 Kyryliuk Danylo
20 Mazur Yevhenii
23 Zhelezniak Ivan
17 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
11 Presich Nazar

Coach
Yermakov Ihor

Referee:
Kofanov Mykyta
Assistant 1:
Chernyshov Ivan
Assistant 2:
Huliaiev Viacheslav
4th Official:
Chenhar Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Holovkov Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 22nd round, Match #153
Friday, 18.04.2021, 12:00, TC "Mariupol", Mariupol. 13°C. Spectators: 50

«Mariupol» Mariupol 2 : 2 «Olimpik» Donetsk
18' 7 Osadets Danyil

19' 10 Baraniuk Oleksandr

18 Panchenko Andrii 29'

22 Plaksa Rodion 36'

46' 15 Mishchenko Oleksandr
3 Kyryliuk Danylo

46' 10 Baraniuk Oleksandr
17 Irodovskyi Dmitrii

16 Symenko Oleksandr
19 Nikitenko Anton 59'

62' 9 Holub Denys
11 Presich Nazar

17 Smoliak Stanislav
9 Tsymbalenko Artem 64'

18 Panchenko Andrii 66'

68' 8 Shut Anton
23 Zhelezniak Ivan

9 Tsymbalenko Artem 69'

74' 23 Zhelezniak Ivan

20 Mykhailenko Mykyta 76'

77' 14 Oliinyk Viktor
20 Mazur Yevhenii

77' 7 Osadets Danyil

22 Plaksa Rodion 80'

11 Dmytriiev Danylo
15 Drobot Mykyta 84'

7 Kozytskyi Mykyta
21 Balakai Vladyslav 88'

3 Nedes Paolo 90+2'

90+2' 11 Presich Nazar

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


